9:30 am — 5:00 pm

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:15

11:45

12:45

2:45

3:15

3:45

4:00

5:00

Breakfast

Jennifer Renn
Longitudinal patterns of style shifting among African American
children and adolescents

Bruno Estigarribia
Causal Models of Language Impairment: Fragile X Syndrome and
Neurodevelopmental Disorders

Break

Elliott Moreton
Constraint induction and simplicity bias in phonological learning

Invited Speaker (invited by underling) TBA
Peter Gordon, University of North Carolina-Chapel Hill

Lunch
Please join us at 35 Chinese, 143 W. Franklin St.

David Mora-Marin
Preliminary Description of Proto-Mayan and Proto-Mixe-Zoquean
Sound Correspondences

Mary Kohn, presenting work by Robin Dodsworth and Mary Kohn,
NCSU
Urban and rural AAE vowels in North Carolina

Break
Keynote Address Negative Inversion in African American
English: Evidence from Child Language

Lisa Green, University of Massachusetts

Social hour
Please join us at P.T.’s Grille, 114 Henderson Street



