9:30 am –	5:00 pm
9:30	Breakfast
10:00	Jennifer Renn Longitudinal patterns of style shifting among African American children and adolescents
10:30	Bruno Estigarribia Causal Models of Language Impairment: Fragile X Syndrome and Neurodevelopmental Disorders
11:00	Break
11:15	Elliott Moreton Constraint induction and simplicity bias in phonological learning
11:45	Invited Speaker (invited by underling) TBA Peter Gordon, University of North Carolina-Chapel Hill
12:45	Lunch Please join us at 35 Chinese, 143 W. Franklin St.
2:45	David Mora-Marin Preliminary Description of Proto-Mayan and Proto-Mixe-Zoquean Sound Correspondences
3:15	Mary Kohn, presenting work by Robin Dodsworth and Mary Kohn, NCSU Urban and rural AAE vowels in North Carolina
3:45	Break
4:00	Keynote Address Negative Inversion in African American English: Evidence from Child Language Lisa Green, University of Massachusetts
5:00	Social hour Please join us at P.T.'s Grille, 114 Henderson Street